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Watchmakers, Jewelers, Opticians 715 Market St., abOVC Third St.

LEWIS
" Arthur watchmn r 19 Wetmore PI
" Arthur E -(Theresa A) boatbldr r 229 Chenery
" Arthur T (Maude V) elk r 2812 Webster
" Austin atty Mills BIdg r Oakland
" Benj E (Daisy) salsn r 252, 18th At
" Bernard (Ida) tailor r 11 Endicott Pk
" Bert R (Jennie) metalwkr r 225 Sadowa
" Bertha salswmn r 1842 McAllister
" Blind Stitch Mach Co 86. 3d
" Bucey salsn r 1316 Haight
" Carl r 945 Golden Gate At
" Carl E (Mabel) r 776 Bush
" Carrie E Mrs r 1242. 6th At
" C Chas (Rose) salsn r 701 Taylor
" Chas (Western Bottling Co) r 665 Andover
" Chas A cond r 225. 9th
" Chas A salsn r 739. 12th At
LEWIS CHAS D T-pres Western Steel & Ene-

LEWIS CHARLES F sec Crocker Hotel Co r

125 Lyon
(Florine) musician r 122 Edgewood

1164
At

" Chas G clT eng
Jackson

" Chas H (Mary P) elk r 632. 25th At
" Chas H student r 125 Lyon
" Chas J (Louise) ironwkr r 17 Winfleld
" Chas L mfts agt 268 Market r Alameda
LEWIS CHARLES LEE (Mar>- El genl mgr The

Recorder Printing and Publishing Co 689
Stevenson, r 1656 Leayenworth

" Chas M miner r 584 Valley
•' Chas N (Nellie) stmftr r 2061 Mission
" Chas W chauffr r 1304 Fillmore
" C L r 1261 Broderick
LEWIS CLARA B (Chas A Dowd Sales Co) 3;;0

Market
" Clarence asst nigr Stand Glove Wks r 1000

Clifton (Edna) elk p 205. 7thAT
Cordelia Mrs r 2306 Fillmore
C P mining eng r 521 Post
Danl seamn r 1558 Jones
David (Selina) lumbermn r 4143. 23d
DaTid S (Leania) mtrmn r 18 Girard
Dorris r 945 Golden Gate At
Dorothy B r 1859 Valleio
D W -

Edgar
Edgar S (Mable)
3831 Jackson

Edna A (seamstress r 124 Tower Ter
Edw elk r 146 Embarcadero
Iw (Henrietta) mgr Standard Glove Wks :

742 Market

1000 Sutter
Edw B (Margaret)
Edw (Marie J)

Edw F bkpr r 1634 Waller
Edw G (Ethel I mfts agt 693 Mission r
2612 Webster

Edw W butcher r 323 San Mateo At
Edw S elk Union Oil Co r 1S68 Page
B Franklin salsn Ryan Fruit Co r 802
Stanvan

Elizabeth M r 3317 Jackson
Elizabeth R with Affiliated Catholic Charit-

1655 Page
' " " " 11% -WelshEllen (wid Geo

Elliott M
Ellis (Sele 550. 12th

76. 3d
M (Agnes) cond
elk r 2327 Van Ness Av

uel (Esther) sec D N & E Walter &
r 160 Palm
O seamn r 146 Embarcadero

I (wid Edw) r 586 Page

Eugene H barber
Evangeline elk r 225 Sadowa
Evelyn A photogr r 880 Bush
Foster porter r 2355 San Bruno At
Frances R tchr Pub School r 148 Central Av
Frank r 288 Clementina
Prank cabtmkr r 3061. 16th
Frank elk r 1438 Waller
Frank lab r 2025 Greenwich
Frank C mgr Vacuo-Static Carbon Co r Oak-

Frank D elk r 2759, 24th
Frank E bkpr r 255% Clinton PI
Prank F supt C E Grosjean Rice Milling Co

2438 Mission
Frank J insp Bd Pub Wks r
Frank B rep G M West r 4i
Prank R (Mabel) (Lewis &
Taylor

Fred A r 1100 Leavenworth

1122 Page

LEWIS
" Fred M r 641 Post
" Fred S (Barbara)
" Fredk W insp US Customs

i8. 22d At
Oakland

Friend J (Margaret) cond r 77 Stillman
LEWIS FURNITURE CO, A Lewis prop, new

and 2d hand furniture and merchandise
bought and sold, 2073-2075
Market 2;

Geo baker r 2314 California
Geo (Mary) bkpr r 2261 Mission
Geo electn r 1310 Dlvisadero
Geo ironwkr r 284, 4th
Geo B elk WUTel Co r 175. 6th
Geo D carp r 436 Valencia
Geo H (Daisy) livery r 2470 California
2519 Pine

Geo L r 656 Paeiflc
Geo L (Belle P) bkpr r 831 Shrader
Geo M CWilhelmina) ftremn r 278 Sadowa
Geo T student r 634 Ashbury

" Geo W r 2222 Hyde
" Geo W (Edith) salsn

1342 Jones
" Geo W (Pauline) cigar

Nat City Co

" Georgiana (wid Mitchel) r 148 Central Av
" Gerald V elk US Service Club 301 Market
" Gilbert elk r 1674 Grove

LEWIS. GILMAN & MOORE (INC) Granville
Moore pres. C E Gilman sec. mining and
chemicals. 1014 Hobart Bldg

" Gus (Lulu) ironwkr r 225b Clara
" Hannah widow r 1265 Union
' Harriet A Mrs r 2507 Pine
•' Harry lab r 147 Ney
" Harry waiter r 51. 6th
" Harry C (Bessie) carp r 420 Plymouth
" Harry C (Dora) bldg contr 68 Post r 2901

Washington
" Harry J (Mary) ironwkr r 1409 Railroad

464 Kearny" Harry J (Margaret) refresh!
r 23 Lexington

" Harrv M (Maud E) brklaver r 1240. 6th Av
" Harry W (Elizabeth C )port capt US Ship-

ping Board r 2390 Fulton
" Hattie (wid Albert) r 537. 5th At
" Hattie T r 2831 Washington
" Hawser H finisher r 674 Oak
" Hazel C tchr Pub School r 4143. 23d
" Hazel E stenog SO Co r 428 Arguello Blvd
" Henrietta ( wid Harry) r 3766 Clay
' Herman merchant r 1710 Hyde
" Herman T (Elsie) police r 201 W^avland
" H F r 901 California
" Honor typist LD Allen r 1749 Eddy
" Horace S (Josephine) horseshoer 5857 Mission
•' Howard r 1859 Vallejo
" Ida M elk r 1265 Union
•• Irene r 2090 Pine
" Irene elk r 1078 Howard
" Isadore (Regha) r 123 Cherry
" Isadore K (Emma) pres Lewis Sample Shoe

Co r 228. 22d Av
" J A Mrs r 231 Collingwood
" Jacob r 1037 Fillmore
" Jacob (Ray) glazier 165 Pell r 674. 3d Av
" Jacob E dept mgr Levi Strauss & Co r 567

9th Av
" Jacqueline G r 152 Ord
" Jas (Cordelia) barber 2407 Clay
" Jas bus agt Cooks Helpers Union Local 110

r 539 Octavla
" Jas seamn r 193. 4th
" Jas A (Celia) firemn r 1432 Pine
" Jas C rec teller Donohoe-Kelley Banking

Co r 1655 Page
" Jas E with SP & Portland SS So r 2827

Van Ness At
" Jas L mtrmn r 1542 Silver At
" Jas P (May) mar firemn r 217 Pelton
" Jas W r 541 DlTisadero
" J Cresswell (Lucia L) phys 715 Clayton
" Jennie r 123 Cherry
" Jerome (Frances) r 854a. 14th
• J Hall (Lottie E) atty 46 Kearny r 1637 Hyde
" John r 1037 Fillmore
" John lab r 1611 Franklin
" John painter r 803%W^isconsin
" John A (Elvira) pipeftr r 119 Eugenia At
" John A salsn Dodge Sweeney & Co r Alameda
" John B dep auditor r 815 Haight
" John B (Helen) mach r 753 Cabrillo
" John E mfts agt 150 Post r 148 Central Av
" .Tohn P (Mary L) stenog r 1316 Haight
" John H r 1696 Sutter
" John J (Sophia) cooper r 14 Sadowa
•• John M atty Kohl Bldg r San Mateo
" John M elk r 1259 Arguello Blvd
" John S ( Emily 1 drlTer r 3084. 22d
" John W capitalist r 1390 California
" John W (Phebe) mach r 124 Lower Ter
" Jos (Maymie) carp r 338a Capp

BULLEN
&C0.
INDUSTRIAL

ENGINEERS

BISHOP

CALCULATING

RECORDERS

1508 Claus

Spreckels Bldg.

703 Market St,

Tel. Sutler 3987

SEE PAGE 7
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SUPPLIES,

4180 BRASS COPPER STEE
76-80nRST ST.
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SEE PAGE 33


